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# Name Email Address 

1.  Suzanne Abbey sabbey@uttyler.edu 

2.  Ors Adam ors@4danatomy.com 

3.  Rebecca Ajtai ajtai@uthscsa.edu 

4.  Emma Alfaro emmaalfaro2@my.unt.edu 

5.  Lorely Ambriz lambriz@epcc.edu 

6.  Roni Anderson roni.anderson@faa.gov 

7.  Tara Atkins tnatkins@utmb.edu 

8.  Stephanie Atkins Sharpe stephanie.atkinssharpe@utrgv.edu 

9.  Dell Avery davery@texasheart.org 

10.  Giselle Ayala gayala6@twu.edu 

11.  Oscar Baeza obaeza1@epcc.edu 

12.  Norma Ballenger nkoube@epcc.edu 

13.  Barbara S. Ballew barbara.ballew@ttuhsc.edu 

14.  Michael Barera michael.barera@uta.edu 

15.  John L Bayhi john.bayhi@uta.edu 

16.  Rebecca Bealer rbeale@lsuhsc.edu 

17.  Janet Bickel-Burton jburton@smu.edu 

18.  Marlene M. Bishop mbisho@lsuhsc.edu 

19.  Lindsay Blake leblake@uams.edu 

20.  Kathleen Bloomingdale kbloom@lsuhsc.edu 

21.  Rachel Blume rachel.blume@tamu.edu 

22.  Roxanne Bogucka roxanne.bogucka@austin.utexas.edu 
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23.  Julie Bolin julie.bolin@bswhealth.org 

24.  John Bourgeois jbou12@lsuhsc.edu 

25.  Sarah Ann Bowler-Hill sbowler-hill@salud.unm.edu 

26.  Carolyn Bridgewater cbridg@lsuhsc.edu 

27.  Stewart Brower stew@ou.edu 

28.  Skyla Bryant skyla.bryant@ttuhsc.edu 

29.  Daniel Burgard daniel.burgard@unthsc.edu 

30.  Edward Caldwell edward.caldwell@unthsc.edu 

31.  Kelly Caldwell klcaldw3@utmb.edu 

32.  John Carter jcarte09@nyit.edu 

33.  Kathleen V. Carter kathleen.carter@utrgv.edu 

34.  Erin Cassity cassity@uiwtx.edu 

35.  Patricia Ciejka pciejka@utmb.edu 

36.  Ana Cleveland ana.cleveland@unt.edu 

37.  Shari Clifton shari-clifton@ouhsc.edu 

38.  Pam Coleman pjcoleman@library.tamu.edu 

39.  Lisa Connor lconnor@shsu.edu 

40.  Amy Corder acorder@tulane.edu 

41.  Marc Coursey marc-coursey@ouhsc.edu 

42.  Elaine Cox ecox@twu.edu 

43.  Molly Elizabeth Crews crewsm@library.tamu.edu 

44.  Matthew Cross mcross2@twu.edu 

45.  Jon Crossno jon.crossno@utsouthwestern.edu 

46.  Rose Daniel rose-rojas@library.tamu.edu 

47.  Leta Dannelley leta.dannelley@christushealth.org 

48.  Ian Dean Ian-Dean@ouhsc.edu 

49.  Linda Delwood lindadelwood@my.unt.edu 

50.  Alison DeVries ardevrie@utmb.edu 

51.  Rebecca Dillen dillen@uiwtx.edu 
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52.  Montie' Dobbins mdobbi@lsuhsc.edu 

53.  Chianta Dorsey chianta.dorsey@utsouthwestern.edu 

54.  Alexandra Drake adrake3@twu.edu 

55.  Lauren DuBois laurenmd@gmail.com 

56.  David Duggar ddugga@lsuhsc.edu 

57.  Lanee Dunlap lanee.dunlap@tamuc.edu 

58.  Mary Catherine Ellis marycatheriellis@my.unt.edu 

59.  Jennifer Ene jenebene5@gmail.com 

60.  Darlene Ennis dmennis@seton.org 

61.  Julia Esparza jespar@lsuhsc.edu 

62.  Amy Faltinek amy.faltinek@ttuhsc.edu 

63.  Meaghan Farrell meaghan.farrell@tamuc.edu 

64.  David Farris dpfarris@mdanderson.org 

65.  Iram Fatima iramfatima@my.unt.edu 

66.  Dawn Field d-field@att.net 

67.  Sonya E. Fogg sonya.fogg@yahoo.com 

68.  Christine Forisha cforisha@uttyler.edu 

69.  Clara Fowler cfowler@mdanderson.org 

70.  Stephanie Fulton s-fulton@library.tamu.edu 

71.  Jose Garza jjgarza@mdanderson.org 

72.  Christine Gaspard sifuentes@uthscsa.edu 

73.  Yimin Geng ygeng@mdanderson.org 

74.  Rebekka Girard rgirard@twu.edu 

75.  Linné Girouard lgirouard@houstonmethodist.org 

76.  Robyn Gleasner rgleasner@salud.unm.edu 

77.  Marilyn M. Goff mgoff@twu.edu 

78.  Kelly Gonzalez kelly.gonzalez@utsouthwestern.edu 

79.  Jon Goodell jon.goodell@okstate.edu 

80.  Hannah Graham hgraham@ebsco.com 
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81.  Kathi Grainger kathi.grainger@wolterskluwer.com 

82.  Michelle Green green105@nsuok.edu 

83.  Sheila W Green sgreen@tamu.edu 

84.  Courtney Cheyenne Guffy cheyenne.guffy@baptist-health.org 

85.  Laura Hall ljhall@salud.unm.edu 

86.  Thomas Halling dhalling@tamu.edu 

87.  Sheryl "Lynn" Hamilton sheryl-hamilton@ouhsc.edu 

88.  Kristin Hannappel kristin.hannappel@va.gov 

89.  Gale G. Hannigan ghannigan@salud.unm.edu 

90.  Sandy Hayes sandy.hayes@tamuc.edu 

91.  Tarah Hayes tarah-hayes@ouhsc.edu 

92.  Laura Haygood laura.haygood@uta.edu 

93.  Matt Hayward matt.hayward@utsa.edu 

94.  Rachel Helbing rrhelbing@uh.edu 

95.  Sheila Ross Henderson shender1@austincc.edu 

96.  Ingrid Hendrix ihendrix@salud.unm.edu 

97.  Manuel Herrera mherre66@epcc.edu 

98.  Melissa Heselmeyer melissa.heselmeyer@lonestar.edu 

99.  JB Hill jbhill@ualr.edu 

100.  Jean Hillyer jlhilly@earthlink.net 

101.  Debbie Hinkle dahinkle@uams.edu 

102.  Desmond Ho desmond.ho@utsouthwestern.edu 

103.  Toni Hoberecht toni-hoberecht@ouhsc.edu 

104.  Karen Holt karen_holt@hotmail.com 

105.  Mary J. Holt maryholt@tulane.edu 

106.  Anne Howard anhoward@utmb.edu 

107.  Emily Hurst hurste@gmail.com 

108.  Libby Ingram leingram@uams.edu 

109.  Sarah Jackson sjack7@lsuhsc.edu 
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110.  Melissa Jacobs jacmelissa@gmail.com 

111.  Alice J. Jaggers alice@jjaggers.com 

112.  RaeAnna Jeffers raeanna.jeffers@uta.edu 

113.  Phill Jo phill-jo@ouhsc.edu 

114.  Kristin Johnson kejohns5@uiwtx.edu 

115.  Allison Jones allison.jones@mheducation.com 

116.  Christiana Julsaint christiana.julsaint@gmail.com 

117.  Adela Justice avjustice@mdanderson.org 

118.  Zahra Kamarei Zahra.Kamarei@acheedu.org 

119.  Richard Kaye kaye@uiwtx.edu 

120.  Michelle Keba kebam@health.fau.edu 

121.  Sloane Kelley skelley@nyit.edu 

122.  Tim Kenny tkenny@jpshealth.org 

123.  Kathryn E. Kerdolff kkerdo@lsuhsc.edu 

124.  T. Louise Kidder tlkidder@utmb.edu 

125.  Molly Knapp molly.knapp@utah.edu 

126.  Teresa L. Knott tlknott@vcu.edu 

127.  Angela Koreth akoreth@menninger.edu 

128.  Kate Krause kjkrause@mdanderson.org 

129.  Renuka Kucherlapati renukakucherlapati@my.unt.edu 

130.  Jeff Lacy lacyc@uthscsa.edu 

131.  Scott Lancaster scott.lancaster@tamuc.edu 

132.  Stefanie Lapka slapka@central.uh.edu 

133.  Janna Lawrence janna-lawrence@uiowa.edu 

134.  Brian Leaf brian.leaf@unthsc.edu 

135.  Keya Lee keya.lee@library.tmc.edu 

136.  Sonya Lemke sonya.lemke@acheedu.org 

137.  Brian Lewin brian.lewin@va.gov 

138.  Janet Livingston jlivingston@nyit.edu 
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139.  Jo Ann Livingston joannlivingston@hotmail.com 

140.  Jennifer K. Lloyd jlloyd@lsuhsc.edu 

141.  Linda London linda.london@okstate.edu 

142.  Emme Lopez lopeze13@uthscsa.edu 

143.  Louise Lowe lllowe@ualr.edu 

144.  Tara Malone tara-malone@ouhsc.edu 

145.  Kelleen Maluski camaluski@salud.unm.edu 

146.  Connie Manning connie.manning@acheedu.org 

147.  Emily McEwen emily.mcewen@va.gov 

148.  Rebecca McKay Johnson rmjohnson@uttyler.edu 

149.  Michelynn McKnight mmck@lsu.edu 

150.  Susan Michaelson smichaelson@tamu.edu 

151.  Alyssa Migdalski alyssa-migdalski@ouhsc.edu 

152.  Jing Miles jinglong488@yahoo.com 

153.  Christie Miller christina.miller@mheducation.com 

154.  Loren Mintz lmintz@twu.edu 

155.  Jennifer Mitchell jennifer.mitchell@ttuhsc.edu 

156.  Reverie Molina rmolina1@twu.edu 

157.  Debbie Montenegro debbie.montenegro@unthsc.edu 

158.  Monica Moore mormoore@utmb.edu 

159.  Emrys Moreau emrys-moreau@ouhsc.edu 

160.  Pat Morris pat.morris@mercy.net 

161.  Scott Murray scott.murray@okstate.edu 

162.  Cathy Nakashima cathy.nakashima@utsouthwestern.edu 

163.  Ruth Neal ruth-neal@ouhsc.edu 

164.  Richard H Nollan richard.nollan@ttuhsc.edu 

165.  Sarah Northam sarah.northam@tamuc.edu 

166.  Tom Nufer tom.nufer@wolterskluwer.com 

167.  John Obligacion John.Obligacion@mheducation.com 
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168.  Amanda Okandan aokandan@phs.org 

169.  Linda Olewine lolewine@mdanderson.org 

170.  Andrew Olinik aolini@lsuhsc.edu 

171.  Eula Oliphant eoliphant@twu.edu 

172.  Diana Olivares dolivar5@epcc.edu 

173.  Will Olmstadt wolmst@lsuhsc.edu 

174.  Joann Olsen joann.olsen@okstate.edu 

175.  Jennifer Ortiz jennifer.ortiz@unthsc.edu 

176.  Sonya Palmer sonya.palmer@integrisok.com 

177.  Anna Pechenina annapechenina@my.unt.edu 

178.  Margaret Peloquin margaret.peloquin@gmail.com 

179.  Catherine Pepper cpepper@tamu.edu 

180.  Rebecca Perales rperale4@epcc.edu 

181.  Maria T Perez mpere334@epcc.edu 

182.  Jeff Perkins jeff.perkins@utsouthwestern.edu 

183.  Mary Nelson Peters mgnpeters@gmail.com 

184.  Jodi Philbrick jodi.philbrick@unt.edu 

185.  Keith Pickett kpicket1@tulane.edu 

186.  Aaron Pope aaronbpope@gmail.com 

187.  Neville Prendergast nprender@tulane.edu 

188.  Katie Prentice katherine-prentice@ouhsc.edu 

189.  Valerie Prilop vgprilop@mdanderson.org 

190.  J. Dale Prince jprin2@lsuhsc.edu 

191.  Jonathan Pringle jpringle@salud.unm.edu 

192.  Kristin Proctor krproctor@salud.unm.edu 

193.  Enrique Puentes enpuente@utmb.edu 

194.  Jamie Quinn jamie_quinn@baylor.edu 

195.  Jose-Luis Quintero jquintero1@twu.edu 

196.  Chelsea Ratcliffe chelsea.ratcliffe-1@ou.edu 
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197.  Travis Real travis.real@ttuhsc.edu 

198.  Jayden Reider jaydenreider@my.unt.edu 

199.  Tiffany Reiss Tiffany.Reiss@mheducation.com 

200.  Laura Rey lmrey@tamu.edu 

201.  Deborah Rhue drhue@salud.unm.edu 

202.  Deidre M. Rios dmrios1@uiwtx.edu 

203.  Antonio Rodarte arodar37@epcc.edu 

204.  Joanne Romano joanne.romano@library.tmc.edu 

205.  Cheryl Rowan cjrowan0817@gmail.com 

206.  Tenley Sablatzky tsablatzky@gmail.com 

207.  Amy San Antonio amy.sanantonio@tamuc.edu 

208.  Gale Sanchez gsanc127@epcc.edu 

209.  Alysha Sapp alysha.sapp@tcu.edu 

210.  Bill Saunders bcsaunders@ebsco.com 

211.  Diana Schaubhut dschaubhut@uhcno.edu 

212.  Julie H. Schiavo jschia@lsuhsc.edu 

213.  Jane Scott jane.scott@utsouthwestern.edu 

214.  Christina Seeger seeger@library.tamu.edu 

215.  Carol Seiler cseiler@ebsco.com 

216.  Steven E. Self ses@austincc.edu 

217.  Kate Serralde kate.m.serralde@ttuhsc.edu 

218.  Ann Serrano ann.serrano@uta.edu 

219.  Sonja Settle sonja.settle@okstate.edu 

220.  Robin Sewell rsewell009@library.tamu.edu 

221.  Roohia Shahzad roohiashahzad@my.unt.edu 

222.  Rubab Shahzad rubabshahzad@my.unt.edu 

223.  Jim Shanahan James.Shanahan@mheducation.com 

224.  Lorraine Sheldon lorraine.sheldon@unthsc.edu 

225.  Stephanie Shippey stephanie.shippey@ttuhsc.edu 
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226.  Debbie Sibley debbie.sibley@library.tmc.edu 

227.  Emma Yaneth Silva emma.silva@library.tmc.edu 

228.  Sarah Sisk sarah.sisk@mheducation.com 

229.  Lori Sloane lsloane@salud.unm.edu 

230.  Lisa Smith lsmith42@uams.edu 

231.  Melanie Sorsby mes@unmalumni.com 

232.  Marcus Spann mspann100@gmail.com 

233.  Jason Spears jason-spears@ouhsc.edu 

234.  Elizabeth Speer elizabeth.speer@unthsc.edu 

235.  Lori Spradley lspra1@lsuhsc.edu 

236.  James Sprinkle jamessprinkle152@bellsouth.net 

237.  Susan Steelman steelmansusanc@uams.edu 

238.  Lori Steib lori.steib@pbrc.edu 

239.  E. Bailey Sterling elizabethsterling2@my.unt.edu 

240.  Daniel Stuart daniel.stuart@ttuhsc.edu 

241.  Joy Summers-Ables joy-summers@ouhsc.edu 

242.  Jeff Swindoll jeff.swindoll@bswhealth.org 

243.  Paria Tajallipour paria@tamu.edu 

244.  Amy Taylor chuangmu@gmail.com 

245.  Mary Thomas mthoma19@g.emporia.edu 

246.  Sheila Thomas slthomas2@uams.edu 

247.  Lou Ann Thompson louann.thompson@okstate.edu 

248.  Lisa Traditi lisa.traditi@cuanschutz.edu 

249.  Cindy M. Trinh cindytrinh@my.unt.edu 

250.  Julie Trumble jtrumble@utmb.edu 

251.  Emily Tuck emily.tuck@library.tmc.edu 

252.  Ana Ugaz augaz@library.tamu.edu 

253.  Revathi Vaidyanathan revathivaidyanathan@my.unt.edu 

254.  Karen Vargas kvargas@houstonmethodist.org 
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255.  Beatriz Varman beatriz.varman@library.tmc.edu 

256.  Stella Villanueva stella.villanueva@wolterskluwer.com 

257.  Margaret Vugrin margaret.vugrin@ttuhsc.edu 

258.  LaNita Walker lanita-walker@ouhsc.edu 

259.  Emily Ward wardee24@gmail.com 

260.  Erin Ware eware@lsuhsc.edu 

261.  Richard Wayne richard.wayne@utsouthwestern.edu 

262.  Margaret Weaver pegedges@yahoo.com 

263.  Michele Whitehead michele.whitehead@unthsc.edu 

264.  Logan Whittington lrwhittington@uams.edu 

265.  C. Erik Wilkinson e.wilkinson@ttuhsc.edu 

266.  Peace Williamson peace@uta.edu 

267.  Terri Wilson terri.wilson@ttuhsc.edu 

268.  Lauren Wojcik wojciklm@gmail.com 

269.  Deidra Woodson d.woodson1121@gmail.com 

270.  Laura Wright lwright7@tulane.edu 

271.  Katherine Young kcguess@ualr.edu 

272.  Kaylee Youngblood kaylee.youngblood@ttuhsc.edu 

273.  Lisa Zarrella lisa.zarrella@integrisok.com 

 


